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The menu of Hometown Diner from BREINIGSVILLE comprises about 127 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $12.3 for a dish / drink. --- Nestled in the heart of the neighborhood, this restaurant
boasts a modern, upscale vibe that attracts both loyal patrons and newcomers. While the food is generally well-
prepared with standout dishes like the Salmon and Avocado salad, some diners have reported inconsistency in
quality, noting instances of cold meals and bland flavors. Customer service experiences vary, with occasional
lapses in attentiveness and requests being overlooked. The atmosphere, though vibrant, can be noisy,
particularly in certain dining areas. Despite these mixed reviews, the establishment remains a beloved spot for
many, continuing to draw guests eager to enjoy its diverse menu offerings.
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Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Drinks

RASPBERRY ICED TEA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

PORK ROLL

Tacos
GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Pesce

HONEY MUSTARD SALMON

Main Course

GARDEN OMELETTE

Fries

HOME FRIES

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO

$16.0

$3.0

$4.0

$5.0

$19.5

$7.0

$20.0

$23.0

$13.0

$4.5

$13.0

Omelettes

WESTERN OMELETTE

Appetizers

BONELESS BUFFALO BITES

Kids Menu

KIDS CHEESE QUESDADILLAS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Hot Sandwiches
BEEF GYRO SANDWICH

Toppings

CANADIAN BACON

Vegetables

CREAMY COLE SLAW

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Egg Dishes

2 EGGS ANY STYLE

Bakery

CHERRY CHEESE CAKE

$13.0

$7.5

$14.0

$15.0

$5.0

$4.0

$8.0

$7.0
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Sweets & Desserts
BROWNIE SUNDAE $7.0

Hot Beverages

FRESH BREWED COFFEE

DECAFFINTED $3.0

Meats

CHICKEN QUESADILLAS $12.0

Small Plates

PANCAKE AND EGG $7.5

French Toast

RAISIN FRENCH TOAST

Salads & Wraps

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN $22.0

Breakfast Specials
STUFFED FRENCH TOAST

Featured ltems
PUMPKIN PANCAKES

Popular Iltems

FRENCH TOAST AND EGG $7.5

Our Signature Omelets
MEAT LOVERS OMELET $14.0

Children's Menu

KIDS KRAFT MAC CHEESE $7.5

Dairy

WHOLE WHITE MILK

Eggs Benedict

DOUBLE BACON BENEDICT $15.0

Just For Kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $7.5

Vegan Brunch
SAUSAGE PATTIES $5.0

Dinner Platters

PORK AND SAUERKRAUT

Breakfast 3 Eggs
Omelettes And Wraps

CLASSIC CHEESE OMELETTE $10.0

Fluffy Omelettes

SAUSAGE AND CHEDDAR
OMELETTE

Breakfast Additions &
Sides

HOME FRIES WITH ONIONS $5.0

$13.0

American Classics
FARMHOUSE CHICKEN $22.0

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $12.0
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Omelette Shoppe Jl's Burgers
GREEK OMELETTE $14.0 THE ALL AMERICAN BURGER $16.0
Pb's Best Benedicts Restaurant Category
SAUSAGE BENEDICT $14.0 MEDITERRANEAN
Mixed Dishes Breakfast Favorites And
BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS $19.0 Combos

POP POP'S PANCAKES $14.0

William's Favorites
FRESH FROM THE FARM $13.5 Meat & Ribs

. SAUSAGE LINKS $5.0
Premium Omelettes

HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE $13.0 Uncategorized

. ATHENIAN GREEK SALAD $19.0
Salmon Dishes
TERIYAKI SALMON $23.0 Toast
] AVOCADO TOAST $13.5
Po&#39; Boy Sandwiches ERENCH TOAST
COD PO BOY SANDWICH $17.0
Chicken Dishes
Hen House Breakfast CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $22.0
GRANDMA'S FRENCH TOAST $14.0 CHICKEN FINGERS $17.5
Classic Omelettes Dessert
THE TOMMY OMELETTE $14.0 CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER PIE  $7.0
CREPES
Soda Pops & Stuff
BOTTLE OF ROOT BEER $4.0 Kids
. KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS $7.5
Drink (Beverages) KIDS FISH CHIPS $7.5

LARGE JUICE $3.0
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Entrées

ALICE FRIES

PIEROGIES
MOZZARELLA SQUARES

Seafood

CRAB CAKES

STUFFED FLOUNDER
HOMEMADE CRAB CAKES

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK

FRESH BREWED COFFEE
REGULAR

SMALL JUICE

Breakfast Favorites

PUMPKIN POP POP'S BREAKFAST

GRANDMA'S RAISIN FRENCH
TOAST

CREAM CHIPPED BEEF SOS)

Breakfast

THE LUMBERJACK
MUSHROOM SWISS OMELETTE
CARNITA BENEDICT
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Burger

THE CHELSEA BURGER
CLASSIC BURGER

THE TEXAN BURGER
THE 2 BY 4 BURGER

$10.0
$10.0
$11.0

$24.0
$21.0

$3.0

$2.5

$14.5
$15.0

$10.0

$17.0
$13.0
$15.0

$16.0
$14.0
$16.0
$19.0

THE UGLY GOAT BURGER $17.0
Side Dishes

MASHED POTATOES

JASMINE RICE $4.0
STEAMED BROCCOLI $4.0
STEAMED CORN $4.0
RICE

Sandwiches

CHIPOTLE AVOCADO
j , CHICKEN CIABATTA  $18.0
. Q SANDWICHES

FRENCH DIP CIABATTA

SANDWICH $19.0
SPINACH ASIAGO CHICKEN $18.0
CIABATTA SANDWICH
CALI CHICKEN SANDWICH $18.0
CHICKEN GYRO SANDWICH $15.0
EGG CHEESE CROISSANT $10.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI

: ﬁ SALAD

= sowr
TUNA STEAK
CHICKEN
MEAT
TOSTADAS
Salads

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD
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BUFFALO CHICKEN $19.0 AVOCADO
SALAD . ; X
& . POTATOES
SALMON AVOCADO =
SALAD $21.0 CHOCOLATE
SANTA FE SALAD $19.0 MILK
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $16.0 SAUSAGE
CLASSIC WEDGE SALAD $8.5 CHEESE
HOUSE SALAD $8.5 CREAM CHEESE
VEGETABLES
Ingredients Used HONEY
MOZZARELLA BROCCOLI
BACON CRANBERRY
8732 Hamilton BlvdPA 18031, Opening Hours:
BREINIGSVILLE, United States Monday 06:00-22:00

Tuesday 06:00-22:00
Wednesday 06:00-22:00
Thursday 06:00-22:00
Friday 06:00-23:00
Saturday 06:00-23:00
Sunday 06:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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