

https://menuweb.menu 8732 Hamilton BlvdPA 18031, BREINIGSVILLE, United States +16103957316 - http://www.thehometowndiner.com/









The menu of Hometown Diner from BREINIGSVILLE comprises about 127 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$12.3 for a dish / drink. --- Nestled in the heart of the neighborhood, this restaurant boasts a modern, upscale vibe that attracts both loyal patrons and newcomers. While the food is generally well-prepared with standout dishes like the Salmon and Avocado salad, some diners have reported inconsistency in quality, noting instances of cold meals and bland flavors. Customer service experiences vary, with occasional lapses in attentiveness and requests being overlooked. The atmosphere, though vibrant, can be noisy, particularly in certain dining areas. Despite these mixed reviews, the establishment remains a beloved spot for many, continuing to draw guests eager to enjoy its diverse menu offerings.



Wraps		Omelettes	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$16.0	WESTERN OMELETTE	\$13.0
Drinks		Appetizers	
RASPBERRY ICED TEA	\$3.0	BONELESS BUFFALO BITES	
Starters & Salads		Kids Menu	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	KIDS CHEESE QUESDADILLAS	\$7.5
Side Orders		Chicken Wings	
PORK ROLL	\$5.0	WINGS	
Tacos		American Food	
GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN	\$19.5	EGGS BENEDICT	\$14.0
Vegetarian Dishes		Hot Sandwiches	
CARROT CAKE	\$7.0	BEEF GYRO SANDWICH	\$15.0
Appetizer		Toppings	
SHRIMP TACOS	\$20.0	CANADIAN BACON	\$5.0
Pesce		Vegetables	
HONEY MUSTARD SALMON	\$23.0	CREAMY COLE SLAW	\$4.0
Main Course		Hot Drinks	
GARDEN OMELETTE	\$13.0	COFFEE	
Fries		Egg Dishes	
HOME FRIES	\$4.5	2 EGGS ANY STYLE	\$8.0
Mexican Dishes		Bakery	
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$13.0	CHERRY CHEESE CAKE	\$7.0

KIDS KRAFT MAC CHEESE

MACO	

Sweets & Desserts BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$7.0	Dairy WHOLE WHITE MILK
Hot Beverages FRESH BREWED COFFEE DECAFFINTED	\$3.0	Eggs Benedict DOUBLE BACON BENEDICT \$15.0
Meats CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	\$12.0	Just For Kids KIDS GRILLED CHEESE \$7.5
Small Plates PANCAKE AND EGG	\$7.5	Vegan Brunch SAUSAGE PATTIES \$5.0
French Toast RAISIN FRENCH TOAST		Dinner Platters PORK AND SAUERKRAUT
Salads & Wraps HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN	\$22.0	Breakfast 3 Eggs Omelettes And Wraps
Breakfast Specials STUFFED FRENCH TOAST		Fluffy Omelettes \$10.0
Featured Items		SAUSAGE AND CHEDDAR \$13.0 MELETTE \$13.0
Popular Items FRENCH TOAST AND EGG	\$7.5	Sides HOME FRIES WITH ONIONS \$5.0
Our Signature Omelet	S	American Classics FARMHOUSE CHICKEN \$22.0
Children's Menu	\$14.0	Dips SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP \$12.0

\$7.5

ALCONO !	

Omelette Shoppe		Jl's Burgers	
GREEK OMELETTE	\$14.0	THE ALL AMERICAN BURGER	\$16.0
Pb's Best Benedicts		Restaurant Category	
SAUSAGE BENEDICT	\$14.0	MEDITERRANEAN	
Mixed Dishes		Breakfast Favorites Ar	nd
BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$19.0	Combos	
William's Favorites		POP POP'S PANCAKES	\$14.0
		Moot 9 Dibo	
FRESH FROM THE FARM	\$13.5	Meat & Ribs	
Premium Omelettes		SAUSAGE LINKS	\$5.0
HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE	\$13.0	Uncategorized	
	,	ATHENIAN GREEK SALAD	\$19.0
Salmon Dishes		ATTENIAN ONLEN GALAD	Ψ13.0
TERIYAKI SALMON	\$23.0	Toast	
		AVOCADO TOAST	\$13.5
Po' Boy Sandwiches		FRENCH TOAST	
COD PO BOY SANDWICH	\$17.0		
		Chicken Dishes	
Hen House Breakfast		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$22.0
GRANDMA'S FRENCH TOAST	\$14.0	CHICKEN FINGERS	\$17.5
Classic Omelettes		Decemb	
	0440	Dessert	
THE TOMMY OMELETTE	\$14.0	CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER PIE	\$7.0
Soda Pops & Stuff		CREPES	
BOTTLE OF ROOT BEER	\$4.0	Kids	
		KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.5
Drink (Beverages)		KIDS FISH CHIPS	\$7.5
LARGE JUICE	\$3.0		

THE TEXAN BURGER

THE 2 BY 4 BURGER

ALCO CO	

Entrées		THE UGLY	GOAT BURGER	\$17.0
ALICE FRIES	\$10.0			
PIEROGIES	\$10.0	Side D	ishes	
MOZZARELLA SQUARES	\$11.0	MASHED F	POTATOES	
-		JASMINE I	RICE	\$4.0
Seafood		STEAMED	BROCCOLI	\$4.0
CRAB CAKES		STEAMED	CORN	\$4.0
STUFFED FLOUNDER	\$24.0	RICE		
HOMEMADE CRAB CAKES	\$21.0	Sandw	viches	
Beverages		-	CHIPOTLE AVOCADO	
CHOCOLATE MILK		de	CHICKEN CIABATTA SANDWICHES	\$18.0
FRESH BREWED COFFEE REGULAR	\$3.0		FRENCH DIP CIABATTA SANDWICH	\$19.0
SMALL JUICE	\$2.5		ASIAGO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.0
Breakfast Favorites		CALI CHIC	KEN SANDWICH	\$18.0
PUMPKIN POP POP'S BREAKFAST	\$14.5	CHICKEN	GYRO SANDWICH	\$15.0
GRANDMA'S RAISIN FRENCH TOAST	\$15.0	EGG CHEE	ESE CROISSANT	\$10.0
CREAM CHIPPED BEEF SOS)	\$10.0	These	Types Of Dishes	S
D 16 .		Are Be	ing Served	
Breakfast		-	PANINI	
THE LUMBERJACK	\$17.0		SALAD	
MUSHROOM SWISS OMELETTE	\$13.0		SOUP	
CARNITA BENEDICT	\$15.0	TUNA STE	AK	
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES		CHICKEN		
Dumman		MEAT		
Burger		TOSTADAS	5	
THE CHELSEA BURGER	\$16.0			
CLASSIC BURGER	\$14.0	Salads	3	

\$16.0

\$19.0

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

AVOCADO SALAD



-

BUFFALO	CHICKEN
SALAD	

SALMON AVOCADO SALAD

SANTA FE SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
CLASSIC WEDGE SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

Ingredients Used

MOZZARELLA

BACON

\$19.0 \$21.0

AVOCADO POTATOES

CHOCOLATE

MILK

SAUSAGE

CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE

VEGETABLES

HONEY

BROCCOLI

CRANBERRY

Hometown Diner

8732 Hamilton BlvdPA 18031, BREINIGSVILLE, United States

Opening Hours:

\$19.0

\$16.0

\$8.5

\$8.5

Monday 06:00-22:00 Tuesday 06:00-22:00 Wednesday 06:00-22:00 Thursday 06:00-22:00 Friday 06:00-23:00 Saturday 06:00-23:00 Sunday 06:00-22:00

Made with Menu

